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Arbitrators 
 

 Cost for Per Hour 

H. Kevin Eddins 
Eddins Domine Law Group 
3950 Westport Rd 
Louisville, KY  40207 
keddins@louisvillelawyers.com 
502-893-2350 
 

$150.00 

Michael F. Lawrence 
Lawrence & Lawrence PLLC 
440 S. 7th Street #200 
Louisville, KY  40203 
mflawrence@reallawky.com 
502-589-5855 
 

$200.00 

Raymond R. Roelandt 
Raymond R. Roelandt PLLC 
6506 W. Hwy 22 
P.O. Box 307 
Crestwood, KY  40014 
roelandt@oldhamcountylaw.com 
502-241-4660 
 

$175.00 

John R. Shelton 
Shelton Law Group 
9300 Shelbyville Rd. Suite 215 
Louisville, KY  40242 
rshelton@robsheltonlaw.com 
502-409-6460 
 

$180.00 

Stephen E. Smith 
Goldberg  Simpson, LLC 
9301 Dayflower Street 
Prospect, KY 40059 
502-589-4440 
ssmith@goldbergsimpson.com 
 
 

$250.00 

Dennis J. Stilger 
Dennis J. Stilger, P.S.C. 
6000 Brownsboro Park Blvd.  
Suite H 
Louisville. KY 40207 
502-893-8557 
djstilger@live.com 

 
$175.00 
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Randall Strause 
Strause Law Group, PLLC 
804 Stone Creek Pkwy Suite 1 
Louisville, KY 40223 
rstrause@strauselawgroup.com 
502-426-1661 
 

$175.00 

Jason Vaughn 
Vaughn & Smith PLLC 
201 Theirman Lane 
Louisville, KY 40207 
Jason@vaughnsmithlaw.com 
502-899-5600 
 

$245.00 
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